1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
DATE:
APR'D BY:
DRWN BY: PROJ'T NO:
DRAWING NO:
SHEET: SCALE:
CAT No:
FINISH: MATERIAL:
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISCLOSURE, COPYING OR DISTRIBUTION OF THE IDEAS, INFORMATION OR DESIGNS THEREIN SHOWN WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN PERMISSION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
POWER:
of
DESCRIPTION:
AD
11/20/2008 1 NTS
A13720
BLACK Aluminum
RC
1
15A 125 60Hz
APPROVAL: QPS
MAXIMUM TOTAL LOAD = 1440VA (12A @120VAC)
17.188 in
18.957 in
1.720 in
6.000 in
1.750 in typ
3.554 in 3.700 in
1.250 in
15A supplementary
protector
6 Nema 5-15R
single receptacles
Body
textured black
Cover
textured
black
Resettable Overcurrent
Protection on Back
1.500 in
3.500 in
3.000 in
Digital ammeter
6ft black 14/3SJ
cord with Nema
5-15P
NV-M15H6-S6